340MM
(13.4")
COMPACT HEIGHT
fits between
standard C-C studs
APPLICATIONS: Framing, Sheathing, Decking, Subfloors, General Construction
TOOL SPECIFICATIONS FASTENER SPECIFICATIONS
Firing Mode
Operating Pressure
Contact Fire
1000 in-lbs.
70 to 120 PSI (5-8 bars)
13.2" x 5.2" x 11.9"
335mm x 131mm x 302mm
7.7lbs. (3.5kg) 15° Wire Collated
2”~3-1/2” (50~90mm)
0.256”~0.303” (6.5~7.7mm)
.099”~.148” (2.5~3.8mm)
Smooth, Screw, Ring
225~300
Head Diameter
Driving Power
Shank Diameter
Shank Type
Load Capacity
Fastener Length
Collation
H x W x L
Weight
WORLD’S MOST COMPACT 90MM COIL NAILER
FCN90B-CT
Compact 90mm Coil Nailer
1.  METAL EXHAUST COVER
 CUSHIONED RUBBER GRIP AND ERGONOMIC FRAME
4.  46MM WIDE RAFTER HOOK
5.  TRIGGER LOCK ENSURES WORKPLACE SAFETY
6.  TOOL-FREE DEPTH ADJUST
7.  DURABLE NOSE, SERRATED CONTACT ARM, NOSE SHROUD AND NO-MAR TIP
 ROBUST NYLON MAGAZINE WITH INDUSTRY LEADING DURABILITY
• FCN90B-ST AVAILABLE AS AN OPTIONAL “SEQUENTIAL FIRE ONLY” TOOL
• ROBUST DESIGN WITH PROVEN DURABILITY
• FAST CYCLE TIME BOOSTS EFFICIENCY
TOOL FEATURES